
Date	 Opponent   	 Location            

Aug. 3 (Sun)	 AUSTIN PEAY (EXH)			   Lexington, Ky.

Aug. 9 (Sat)	 XAVIER (EXH)			   Lexington, Ky.

Aug. 14 (Thu)	 JACKSON STATE			   Lexington, Ky.

Aug. 17 (Sun)	 WEST GEORGIA			   Lexington, Ky.

Aug. 21 (Thu)	 EAST TENNESSEE STATE			  Lexington. Ky.

Aug. 24 (Sun)	 DETROIT MERCY			   Lexington, Ky.

Aug. 28 (Thu)	 PURDUE FORT WAYNE			   Lexington, Ky.

Aug. 31 (Sun)	 ILLINOIS			   Lexington, Ky.

Sept. 4 (Thu)	 MERCYHURST			   Lexington, Ky.

Sept. 7 (Sun)	 OHIO STATE			   Lexington, Ky.

Sept. 12 (Fri)	 OKLAHOMA*			   Lexington, Ky.

Sept. 18 (Thu)	 @ Georgia*			   Athens, Ga.

Sept. 21 (Sun)	 MISSOURI*			   Lexington, Ky.

Sept. 26 (Fri)	 ALABAMA*			   Lexington, Ky.

Oct. 2 (Thu)	 @ Florida*			   Gainesville, Fla.

Oct. 5 (Sun)	 VANDERBILT*			   Lexington, Ky,

Oct. 10 (Fri)	 @ Ole Miss*			   Oxford, Miss.

Oct. 16 (Thu)	 SOUTH CAROLINA*			   Lexington, Ky.

Oct. 19 (Sun)	 @ LSU*			   Baton Rouge, La.

Oct. 26 (Sun)	 @ Texas A&M*	 College Station, Texas

Nov. 2/4/6/9	 SEC Tournament	 Pensacola, Fla.

Nov. 14-16	 NCAA First Round	 Campus Sites

Nov. 21/23	 NCAA Second/Third Rounds	 Campus Sites

Nov. 28/29	 NCAA Quarterfinals	 Campus Sites

Dec. 5/8	 NCAA College Cup			   Kansas City, Mo.
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